
 

AGENDA 
Tax Deed Committee 

Monday, August 6, 2018 – 5:00 p.m. 
Iowa County Courthouse, The Upper level Conference Room 

222 N. Iowa Street 
Dodgeville, Wisconsin 

Iowa 

County 

Wisconsin 

For information regarding access for the disabled please call 935-0399. 

Any subject on this agenda may become an action item.  
 

1 Call to order. 

2 Roll Call. 

3 Approve the agenda for this meeting.  

4 Approve the minutes of Monday, June 25, 2018 meeting. 

5 
Report from committee members and an opportunity for members of the audience to address the 

committee.  No action will be taken. 

 6 Discussion and appraisal of Tax Deed Properties to Advertise for Sale. 

7. 
Set date for meeting to open bids so the date can be advertised with the Tax Deed Properties For Sale 

publication. 

8 Discussion and Possible action on unsold Tax Deed Properties. 

9 Adjournment. 

10  

11  

12  

13  
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